NYSPIA: Unit consisting of Investigators, Senior Investigators in the Division of State Police

4/1/2017 1.5% Senior
Investigator Investigator
Nassau and Suffolk $113,785 $102,767
New York City, Rockland, Westchester $113,485 $102,467
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess $112,343 $101,326
All other locations $112,131 $101,112
4/1/2018 2%

New York City  Orange
Nassau Rockland Putnam
YOS Suffolk Westchester Dutchess All Other

$104,822 $104,516 $103,353 $103,134
$104,822 $104,516 $103,353 $103,134
$104,822 $104,516 $103,353 $103,134
$104,822 $104,516 $103,353 $103,134
$104,822 $104,516 $103,353 $103,134
6+ $104,822 $104,516 $103,353 $103,134

u b WN R

4/1/2019 2%

New York City  Orange
Nassau Rockland Putnam
YOS Suffolk  Westchester Dutchess All Other

$106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197
$106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197
$106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197
$106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197
$106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197
6+ $106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197

v b WN B

10/1/2019
New York City  Orange
Nassau Rockland Putnam
YOS Suffolk Westchester Dutchess All Other
1 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000
2 $106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197
3 S$106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197
4 $106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197
5 $106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197

6+ $106,918 $106,606 $105,420 $105,197



4/1/2020

YOS

T b WN R

6+

4/1/2021

YOS

u b WN R

6+

4/1/2022

YOS

U b WN -

6+

2%

Nassau
Suffolk

$102,000
$105,000
$109,056
$109,056
$109,056
$110,090

2%

Nassau
Suffolk

$104,040
$107,100
$111,237
$111,237
$111,237
$112,292

2%

Nassau
Suffolk

$106,121
$109,242
$113,462
$113,462
$113,462
$114,538

New York City
Rockland
Westchester

$102,000
$105,000
$108,738
$108,738
$108,738
$109,773

New York City
Rockland
Westchester

$104,040
$107,100
$110,913
$110,913
$110,913
$111,968

New York City
Rockland
Westchester

$106,121
$109,242
$113,131
$113,131
$113,131
$114,207

Orange
Putnam
Dutchess

$102,000
$105,000
$107,528
$107,528
$107,528
$108,560

Orange
Putnam
Dutchess

$104,040
$107,100
$109,679
$109,679
$109,679
$110,731

Orange
Putnam
Dutchess

$106,121
$109,242
$111,873
$111,873
$111,873
$112,946

All Other

$102,000
$105,000
$107,301
$107,301
$107,301
$108,334

All Other

$104,040
$107,100
$109,447
$109,447
$109,447
$110,501

All Other

$106,121
$109,242
$111,636
$111,636
$111,636
$112,711



NYSPIA: Unit consisting of Investigators, Senior Investigators in the Division of State Police

4/1/2017 1.5% Senior
Investigator Investigator
Nassau and Suffolk $113,785 $102,767
New York City, Rockland, Westchester $113,485 $102,467
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess $112,343 $101,326
All other locations $112,131 $101,112
4/1/2018 2%

New York City Orange

Nassau Rockland Putnam
YOS Suffolk Westchester Dutchess All Other
1 $116,061 $115,755 $114,590 $114,374
2 $116,061 $115,755  $114,590  $114,374
3 S116,061 $115,755 $114,590 $114,374
4 S$116,061 $115,755 $114,590 $114,374
5 S116,061 $115,755 $114,590 $114,374
6+ $116,061 $115,755 $114,590 $114,374
4/1/2019 2%
New York City Orange
Nassau Rockland Putnam
YOS Suffolk Westchester Dutchess All Other
1 S118,382 $118,070 $116,882 $116,661
2 $118,382 $118,070 $116,882 $116,661
3 $118,382 $118,070 $116,882 $116,661
4 $118,382 $118,070 $116,882 $116,661
5 $118,382 $118,070 $116,882 $116,661
6+ $118,382 $118,070 $116,882 $116,661
4/1/2020 2%
New York City Orange
Nassau Rockland Putnam
YOS Suffolk Westchester Dutchess All Other
1 $120,750 $120,431 $119,220 $118,994
2 $120,750 $120,431 $119,220 $118,994
3 $120,750 $120,431 $119,220 $118,994
4 $120,750 $120,431 $119,220 $118,994
5 $120,750 $120,431 $119,220 $118,994

6+ $121,781 $121,462 $120,253 $120,026



4/1/2021

YOS

T b WN R

6+

4/1/2022

YOS

u b WN R

6+

2%

Nassau
Suffolk

$123,165
$123,165
$123,165
$123,165
$123,165
$124,217

2%

Nassau
Suffolk

$125,628
$125,628
$125,628
$125,628
$125,628
$126,701

New York City
Rockland
Westchester

$122,840
$122,840
$122,840
$122,840
$122,840
$123,891

New York City
Rockland
Westchester

$125,297
$125,297
$125,297
$125,297
$125,297
$126,369

Orange
Putnam
Dutchess

$121,604
$121,604
$121,604
$121,604
$121,604
$122,658

Orange
Putnam
Dutchess

$124,036
$124,036
$124,036
$124,036
$124,036
$125,111

All Other

$121,374
$121,374
$121,374
$121,374
$121,374
$122,427

All Other

$123,801
$123,801
$123,801
$123,801
$123,801
$124,876



